
	
	

 
 

Class Times 
Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, Friday 8:55AM - 3:40PM. Wednesday 8:55AM - 2:40PM 

 

1605 17th Ave – Seattle, Washington 98122 – (206) 709-9500 

Events Calendar 2023-2024 
Wednesday, September 6 New Family Social – Gathering for parents and guardians of new fall 

students from 5:30 – 7:30PM at Kent’s house. Address and details will 
be sent via email.  

Wednesday, September 27 Open House – We’re hosting an open house for all families to come 
see and tour our beautiful new location. 2:40 – 5:30PM. 

Friday, October 6 OL Reign – game at 7PM 
Friday, October 20 School Photo Day – Photos will be taken in the morning. Students 

should dress in whatever makes them feel their best! 
Monday, October 23 Woodland Park Zoo Outreach – Animal Coverings; Woodland Park 

Zoo is bringing an Ambassador Animal to Morningside! 
Wednesday, October 25 "A Day in the Life" - Be a Morningside student for the evening! 6:30 – 

8:30PM. 
Tuesday, November 7 Auction Meeting - 6:00 – 6:30PM. Meet with Blue to learn more 

about supporting our annual gala auction fundraiser! 
Parent & Guardian Education Night- 6:30 – 7:45PM. Andrew will be 
talking about our Generative Instruction model. All are invited! 

Monday, November 20 -  
Tuesday, November 21 

MoPOP Fantastic Creatures Workshop – MoPOP is coming to 
Morningside to do a workshop with our students! 

Friday, February 9 Annual Gala Auction - Celebrate Morningside! Details TBA. 
 
 

Friday, March 29 School Photo Day – Class photos and individual retakes will be taken 
in the morning. Students should dress in whatever makes them feel 
their best! 

Tuesday, April 2 Mariners Family Night – 6:40PM Mariners vs. Guardians. Come join us 
for a fun night at the game!  

 
 


